

NABARD

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

कार्य- अहिनोरा पथ से बधिनी हरिजन टोला

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work Div. Mohania

DIVISION

श्री- अफसरल हव (मह.)
कार्य अचलप० मोहनियाँ

SUB-DIVISION

संनेदक- मुकेश कु० सिंह

Ag. No- 1 SBD/22-23 MB No. 616

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on A/c Bill					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of Work—					
Agency —					
Aggr. No. —					
D.O.A. —					
D.O. —					
① PIV & fixing of working benchmark Pillar & Reference Pillar etc comp					
as per T &					
Qty vide TMA of No-1,					
item No-1.					
10.00 Nos					
@ Rs 2412.88/Nos Rs 24,129.00					
② PIV & fixing masonry					
INAPPROPRIATE					
sign board & citizen information board etc comp as					
Continuation of Rs 24,129.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					3/5/24/125.00
Per T.C					
Qty vide TMB Pg No-1,					
item No-2.					
2.00 Nos					
① R 10124.32/Nos					R 20249.00
② Clearing & Grubbing					
Road Land etc comp at					
Per T.C					
Qty vide TMB Pg No-2,					
item No-3.					
0.49 Ha					
Unit = 0.48 Ha					
② R 57113.22/Ha					R 27414.00
③ F/U in excavation for					
foundation etc comp at					
Per T.C					
Qty vide TMB Pg No-3,					
item No-1.					
28.31 m ³					
② R 801.12/m ³					R 22489.00
					23580 =
					175,223.00
					105372 =
⑤ P/W P.C.R. IS					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					1052.79
					RI 6495299.19
ing course in foundation					
etc comp as per T.S					
Qty vide TMA Pg No-3,					
item No-2.					
14.44 m ³					
Limit = 10.27 m ³					
@ R 5722.27/m ³					RI 59334.00
⑥ P.V. P.C.C. in Sub-structure					
etc. etc comp as per					
T.S					
Qty vide TMA Pg No-4,					
Item No-3					
21.48 m ³					
Limit = 69.345 m ³					
@ R 16342.14/m ³					RI 460346.00
⑦ P.V. Laying R.C.C. No. 3					
Pipe dia. 600 mm etc					
comp as per T.S					
Qty vide TMA Pg No-4,					
item No-4					
27.50 m					
@ R 2221.65/m					RI 83,313.00
					RI 208241.00
					108,964

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					708264=
					708264=
B.R. R1					
⑧ Plastering with C.M. in					
sub structure etc comp					
as per T.S.					
Qty vide TMA Pg No-5-6,					
item No-5					
192.45 m ²					
Limit 192.385 m ²					
@ R 168.29/m ²					
R1 32399.09					
⑨ P.V. 1.5 mm cement					
Paving etc comp as per					
T.S.					
Qty vide TMA Pg No-5-7					
item No-6					
44.26 m ²					
@ R 50.40/m ²					
R1 2231.09					
⑩ Comp of embankment					
with approved material					
obtained from borrow					
Pit. with lead upto					
100m & 100m etc comp					
as per T.S.					
Qty vide TMA Pg No-8-11,					
item No-10 & 11					
Continuation of R1 24345.09					
743568=					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of iron
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					743568 240435.00
(A) Lead for 100m					
1334.232 m ³					
@ R 142.83/m ³				R 1	195,212.00
(B) Lead for 100m					
342.558 m ³					
@ R 194.6/m ³				R 1	66,705.00
(12) Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder etc comp as per T-2					
Qty vide TMA Pg No-11-12 item No-1.					
4164.00 m ³					
@ R 195.87/m ³				R 1	815,602.00
(13) Const. of SIA by P.V Well graded material spreading in uniform layer with grading-T etc comp. as per T-2					
Qty vide TMA Pg No-12-14 item No-1.					
1358.81 m ³					
@ R 3834.87/m ³				R 1	52,135.00

Continuation

C/L: R 1 8103531.00

8109674=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of aron
	No.	L	B.	D.	
					8109674
					8109531.00
(13) P.V. Laying, spreading 8 comp stone Aggr of Liam cr. to etc comp RA per T.S					
Qty vide TMA Pg No-13, item No-1				214.85 m	
Qty vide TMA Pg No-23 24, item No-1				166.02	
				639.97 m ³	
				@ Rs 1400.00/m ³	Rs 895915.00

(14) P.V & applying tack coat with RS-1 etc comp RA Per T.S					
Qty vide TMA Pg No-24-25, item No-1				2418.50 m ²	
				@ Rs 54.95/m ²	Rs 132764.25

(15) P.V & applying tack coat with RS-1 etc comp RA Per T.S					
Qty vide TMA Pg No-25, item No-2				2418.50 m ²	
				@ Rs 12.28/m ²	Rs 29661.20

Continuation of

1164468

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of Bills
	No.	L.	H.	D.	
					11674637.00
					1644531.00
(16) P.V. Laying & Bedding of M.C.C. in Camp at Per T.C.					
Qty vide T.O. No. 29-26					
item No. 3.					
7118.50 m ²					
@ Rs 242.44/m ²					Rs 1735633.00
(17) Cont. of concrete concrete pavement etc as per T.C.					
Qty vide T.O. No. 29-26					
item No. 1.					
262.50 m ³					
@ Rs 7080.29/m ³					Rs 1865222.00
					15346116.00
					15946122.00
					1841534.00
Add C.T. @ 10% of T.C. : Rs					1841534.00
Add L.C. @ 1% of T.C. : Rs					184153.40
Add S.E.					184153.40
					Rs 184153.40
					17461426.00
Less RA 30% below as per					4871738.00
					12589688.00
					12589688.00
Less Previous Paid amount : Rs					7464155.00
Payable amount : Rs					5125533.00

15/11/22
JE

Continuation
15/11/2022
AE

20
W.P.
15/11/22